	FirstName
	LastName
	Contactphone
	Email
	Organization
	Address

	Gayla
	Adams-Wright
	(785) 532-6900
	gayla@ksu.edu
	Faculty Staff
	A&S Dean's Office 113 Eisenhower Hall

	Susan
	Allen
	(785) 532-6444
	slallen@ksu.edu
	Faculty/Staff
	Womens Center

	Bill
	Arck
	
	billa@ksu.edu
	Counseling Services
	232 Eng/Coun Svcs

	Sally
	Bailey
	(785) 532-6780
	sdbailey@ksu.edu
	Theater (SCTD)
	243 Nichols

	Alicia
	Bailey
	(785) 532-5524
	abailey@ksu.edu
	College of Education
	704 Sunset Apt. 7

	Tara
	Baillargeon
	(785) 532-5760
	tjb@ksu.edu
	Faculty/Staff - Hale Library
	206 Hale

	Diane
	Barker
	(785) 532-6900
	dianeb@ksu.edu
	Arts & Sciences
	113 Eisenhower

	Mary Ellen
	Barkley
	(785) 532-1680
	mebark@ksu.edu
	Career & Employment Services
	Holtz Hall

	Sarah
	Barr
	(785) 532-6541
	shenson@ksu.edu
	OSAS
	809 Union

	Annie
	Bartko
	(785) 532-1498
	ajb8687@ksu.edu
	Women's Center-Student
	326 Justin Hall Grad Office

	Courtney
	Beard
	(913) 481-6105
	corpisue@ksu.edu
	
	127 Ford Hall

	Steve
	Benton
	(785) 532-5784
	leroy@ksu.edu
	Counseling & EdPsy
	322 BH

	Sherry
	Benton
	
	benton@ksu.edu
	Counseling Services
	232 Eng/Coun

	Erin
	Bishop
	(785) 313-4053
	erb4999@ksu.edu
	Student
	Womens Centerl

	Jason
	Black
	(785) 395-1312
	jblack@ksu.edu
	RAMA - Marlatt
	048 Marlatt

	Andrea
	Blair
	(785) 532-6441
	andreab@ksu.edu
	Disability Support Services Faculty/Staff
	202 Holton Hall

	Candace
	Bloomquist
	(785) 532-1478
	cbloom20@ksu.edu
	Graduate (master)KIN
	310 Justin Hall

	Nancy
	Bolsen
	(785) 532-6434
	old@ksu.edu
	Faculty-staff Adult student services
	101 Holton

	Jennifer
	Brantley
	(785) 532-1600
	brantley@ksu.edu
	faculty staff CES
	100 Holtz Hall

	Megan
	Brent
	
	mbrent@ksu.edu
	Counseling Services
	232 Eng/coun

	Danielle
	Brittain
	(785) 532-3484
	dbritt@ksu.edu
	other Exercise Psychology lab
	Ahearn Room 213

	Richard
	Brusk
	(785) 395-2120
	rgb5858@ksu.edu
	RAMA - housing and dining
	1431 Cambridge Pl. Apt.9

	Jennifer
	Bryan
	(785) 587-9848
	jkb9933@ksu.edu
	
	25 A Seaton Hall

	Courtney
	Cameron
	(785) 395-4217
	clc5555@ksu.edu
	student
	613 Ford Hall

	Amber
	Campbell
	(785) 587-8984
	arc7777@ksu.edu
	VP of QSA/student
	1111 Wharton Manor Rd.

	Aaron
	Carlstrom
	(785) 532-6927
	acarlstr@ksu.edu
	Counseling Services
	eng/coun bldg

	Darrin
	Carr
	(785) 532-6927
	dlc7550@ksu.edu
	faculty/staff
	232 English/Couns

	Betsy
	Cauble
	
	bcauble@ksu.edu
	Social work (SASW)
	213 Waters

	Ben
	Chamberlain
	(785) 532-5717
	
	student (NAAA)
	KFC 225

	Anna
	Clark
	(785) 395-3057
	amc7337@ksu.edu
	RAMA - Ford
	413 Ford hall

	Marquis
	Clark
	(785) 776-7070
	mdc3333@ksu.edu
	student (women's center)
	206 Holton

	Chad
	Cleary
	(785) 395-3309
	
	RA/Student
	335 Moore Hall

	Cien
	Conner
	(785) 393-4884
	kaxeno@ksu.edu
	student
	443 Marlatt

	Shannon
	Conrow
	(785) 532-6250
	shannonh@ksu.edu
	Admissions Office
	

	Susan
	Cooper
	
	sew@ksu.edu
	Registrar's Office
	

	Nicole
	Copel
	
	nlc7777@ksu.edu
	Women's Center
	

	Christy
	Crenshaw
	(785) 532-2069
	crenshaw@ksu.edu
	Office of Undergraduate Admissions
	119 Anderson

	Leigh
	Cunningham
	
	Leigh@ksu.edu
	Foundation Building
	NACADA

	Brett
	Currier
	(785) 341-9686
	bcurrier@ksu.edu
	student
	605 Thurston

	Whitney
	DeHart
	(785) 776-6384
	wdehart@ksu.edu
	student
	519 N Manhattan Ave. #10

	Eddi
	Devore
	(785) 532-6254
	eddid@ksu.edu
	Registrar's Office
	118 Anderson Hall

	Torry
	Dickinson
	(785) 532-7781
	dickins@ksu.edu
	Women's Studies
	3 Leasure

	Torry
	Dickinson
	(785) 532-7781
	dickins@ksu.edu
	Faculty/Staff
	Women's Studies

	Erica
	Dieker
	
	edd6666@ksu.edu
	Student
	1015 N 12th

	Alissa
	Duncan
	(785) 532-6888
	
	student
	309 Nichols Hall

	Cindi
	Dunn
	(785) 532-7171
	ckdunn@ksu.edu
	Educ Instruc Support
	244 KFC

	Mark
	Edwards
	(785) 532-6489
	medwards@ksu.edu
	faculty/staff Derby
	143 Derby

	Gregory
	Eiselein
	
	eiselei@ksu.edu
	English
	108C Eng/Couns

	Jessica
	Eisiminger
	
	j_eisimin@hotmail.com
	Student
	735 Moore

	Darren
	Epping
	(308) 539-1467
	depping@ksu.edu
	other
	Nicols 129/Leasure 109

	Dorothy
	Farrand
	
	farrand@ksu.edu
	Psychology
	418 BH

	Victor
	Force
	
	vforce412@hotmail.com
	
	

	Jerry
	Frieman
	
	frieman@ksu.edu
	Psychology
	417 Bluemont

	Erin
	Fritch
	(785) 317-3126
	elfgalvan@yahoo.com
	Faculty/staff
	Holton Hall/Leasure hall

	Sharon
	Fritzson
	(785) 532-1689
	sfritzso@ksu.edu
	Career and Employment Services
	100 Holtz Hall

	Jacque
	Gibbons
	
	jacqueg@ksu.edu
	Social Work (SASW)
	16 Waters

	Trisha
	Gott
	
	tcgott@ksu.edu
	Women's Center
	Womens Center

	Rebecca
	Gould
	
	ragou@ksu.edu
	ITAC
	509 H Hale Library

	Carol
	Gould
	
	cgould@ksu.edu
	faculty/staff
	8 D Edwards

	Kyrie
	Graves
	(785) 395-3601
	kcgraves@ksu.edu
	Student
	707 Haymaker Hall

	Amy
	Gross
	(785) 532-2573
	agross@ksu.edu
	The Idea Center
	211 South Seth Child Rd.

	Dr. Mark
	H. Mayfield Mayfield
	(785) 532-6653
	markherb@ksu.edu
	Division of Biology-Herbarium
	313 Bushnell

	Nancy
	Habluetzel
	(785) 532-5480
	nhablue@ksu.edu
	A & S Advising - Academic Advisor
	121 eisenhower

	Jody
	Hall
	
	
	Community Health
	101 Umberger

	Gerald
	Hanna
	(785) 532-5940
	ghanna@ksu.edu
	faculty/staff CEP
	BH 316

	Tiffany
	Happer
	
	thapper@ksu.edu
	RA/Student
	028 Goodnow

	Janel
	Harder
	
	janelh@ksu.edu
	Education - Student Services
	13 Bluemont

	Heath
	Harding
	(785) 532-6504
	
	faculty- Leadership Studies
	914 N. Manhattan Ave.

	Marty
	Hartford
	(785) 532-3426
	mjh@lib.ksu.edu
	Faculty- Hale Library
	Hale Preservation Lab

	Jennifer
	Henderson
	(785) 532-0383
	jjh7777@ksu.edu
	faculty/staff
	023 ECS

	Diane
	Hess
	(785) 395-6669
	dmhess@ksu.edu
	student Housing dining services
	Pittman Building

	Ragean
	Hill
	(785) 532-5938
	rrh7364@ksu.edu
	faculty-staff C of Ed
	314 Bluemont

	Candi
	Hironaka
	(785) 532-6085
	cpitts@ksu.edu
	
	

	Jennifer
	Hiserote
	(785) 569-1537
	hiserote@ksu.edu
	student
	1602 Jarvis Drive Apt. K-03

	Carol
	Hoheisal
	(785) 532-5938
	cbh@ksu.edu
	staff edcep
	314 Bluemont

	Julia
	Holman
	(785) 395-3807
	holman@ksu.edu
	student
	317 West Hall

	Clyde
	howard
	(785) 532-6220
	chjr@ksu.edu
	Faculty/Staff
	214 Anderson Hall

	Patricia
	Howell
	(785) 532-6818
	howell@ksu.edu
	Employee Resources & Training
	Edwards Hall

	Sherrie
	Howell
	(785) 532-3658
	showell@ksu.edu
	GEAR UP II
	201 Holton

	Julie
	Hunt
	
	jhunt@ksu.edu
	A&S Advising
	121 EH

	Amanda
	Hurley-hedrick
	(785) 776-1882
	
	
	326 Justin

	Grace
	Hwang
	
	
	KSU Foundation
	622 KFC

	Vernyce
	Johnson
	
	vyj8877@ksu.edu
	student
	1524 Fair Lane #2

	Crystal
	Johnson
	(785) 317-0433
	auletti@ksu.edu
	
	

	Scott
	Jones
	(785) 532-6432
	sjones1@ksu.edu
	Office of Student Life
	214 Union

	Camilla
	Jones
	(785) 532-2975
	chjones@ksu.edu
	Housing & Dining
	Van Zile RLC Office

	Courtney
	Keith
	(785) 317-4299
	cjk9999@ksu.edu
	QSA Board Member
	

	Kerri
	Keller
	(785) 532-1692
	kdkeller@ksu.edu
	faculty staff CES
	Holtz Hall

	Anita
	Kesler
	(785) 532-1334
	alkesler@ksu.edu
	Plant Pathology
	4024 Throckmorton Life Sciences

	Janie
	Kidd
	
	janie@ksu.edu
	Admissions Office
	

	Heather
	Klein
	(785) 395-3729
	heatherk@ksu.edu
	Housing
	West Hall

	Marianne
	Korten
	(785) 532-0567
	marianne@math.ksu.edu
	Math Dept. faculty
	cw 234

	Stefan
	Kraft
	(785) 532-6431
	skraft@ksu.edu
	Faculty/Staff
	CB 303 Chemistry/Biochemistry

	Holly
	Kramer
	(785) 539-0868
	hmk9599@ksu.edu
	student
	Hale Library

	Melissa
	Krehbiel
	(785) 395-2474
	krehbie2@ksu.edu
	Student
	325 Putnam

	Angie
	Kriley
	(785) 608-5119
	akriley22@hotmail.com
	grad. Student/Family Studies
	1415 Normady #118

	Laury
	Kuder
	(785) 826-2644
	
	Admissions, KSU-Salina
	College Center 112

	Kent
	LaCombe
	(785) 532-7436
	kent@lib.ksu.edu
	Staff-Hale
	Hale Circulation

	Damian
	Lair
	(785) 532-6541
	dml9999@ksu.edu
	Student
	Student union,Student activities

	Linda
	Lake
	(785) 532-6220
	llake@ksu.edu
	Affirmative Action
	214 Anderson Hall

	Heidi
	Lamb-Castle
	(785) 539-2259
	castle@ksu.edu
	grad student
	Women's Center

	Dorinda
	Lambert
	(785) 532-6927
	djlink@ksu.edu
	Counseling Services
	232 Eng/Couns

	Stephanie
	Lambert
	(785) 537-0839
	
	Student PEER
	1015 N. 12th Street

	Wendy
	Lanter
	(913) 370-2596
	wklanter@yahoo.com
	Student
	Womens Center

	Lindsey
	Lathrop
	(785) 395-2835
	ljl3636@ksu.edu
	Student
	254 Goodnow

	Sarah
	Lawver
	(785) 395-3891
	lawver@ksu.edu
	student
	538 West Hall

	Emily
	Lehning
	
	
	New Student Services
	01 Anderson

	Adrienne
	Leslie-Toogood
	(785) 532-5516
	atoogood@ksu.edu
	Counseling &EdPsy Dept.
	369 Bluemont Hall

	Summer
	Lewis
	(785) 537-3371
	sumred99@yahoo.com
	Student
	745 Canfield Dr.

	Tara
	Lindahl
	(785) 532-5701
	ksuserve@ksu.edu
	Student/Community Service Program
	1215 Bertrand St. Apt.6

	Chris
	Loggins
	
	loggins16@hotmail.com
	Student
	508 Sunset Ave.

	Gina
	Lowe
	(785) 532-6818
	glowe@ksu.edu
	Employee Relations
	103 Edwards

	Chris
	Lydick
	(785) 395-2762
	lydick@ksu.edu
	RA/student
	1000 Thurston Apt. A

	Cindy
	Malinowsky
	(785) 532-6435
	cynthia2@ksu.edu
	faculty/staff psychology
	476 Bluemont

	Kyle
	Mankin
	(785) 532-2911
	kmankin@ksu.edu
	Biological and Agricultural Engineering
	147 Seaton Hall

	Hanna
	Manning
	(785) 532-6927
	manning@ksu.edu
	Counseling Services
	232 Eng/coun

	Helene
	Marcoux
	(785) 636-5117
	helene@ksu.edu
	Provost (Honor system)
	215 Fairchild

	Carol
	Marden
	
	cmarden@ksu.edu
	Counseling Services
	232 Eng/Coun

	Susan
	Matzke
	(785) 532-6541
	smatzke@ksu.edu
	Office of Student Activities and Services
	809 K-State Union

	Mark
	Mayfield
	(785) 532-2795
	markherb@ksu.edu
	Division of Biology
	Ackert Hall

	Heide
	McBride
	(785) 532-2549
	hmcbride@ksu.edu
	faculty/staff
	214 College Court

	Alyssa
	McElwain
	(303) 818-4323
	adm8833@ksu.edu
	
	

	Diane
	McGrath
	(785) 532-7686
	dmcgrath@ksu.edu
	Education
	317 Bluemont

	Katie
	Meadows
	(785) 341-4409
	kmeadows@ksu.edu
	student
	Nichols 227

	Erica
	Mederos
	(785) 395-5463
	
	RA/student
	316 VanZile hall

	Rachel
	Melis
	
	
	
	

	Alicia
	Meredith Smythe
	(785) 537-7065
	amos22@ksu.edu
	
	

	Amanda
	Mesirow
	(785) 395-6669
	amesirow@ksu.edu
	Housing&Dining
	Putnam Hall

	Jessica
	Middendorf
	
	seccasnoop@yahoo.com
	Faculty/Staff
	

	Jan
	Middendorf
	(785) 532-4716
	jmiddend@ksu.edu
	Educ Instruc Support
	222 KFC

	Becky
	Mills
	(785) 532-1685
	rmills@ksu.edu
	faculty staff at CES
	101 Holtz Hall

	Rebecca
	Mills
	(785) 532-1685
	rmills@ksu.edu
	Career & Employment Services
	101 Holtz Hall

	Pam
	Monroe
	(785) 532-5525
	pmonroe@ksu.edu
	Education - Student Services
	018 BH

	Kim
	Morgan
	(785) 532-4965
	kmorg@ksu.edu
	Social Work Faculty
	252 Waters

	Kim
	Morgan
	(785) 532-4965
	kmorg@ksu.edu
	Social Work
	Waters 252

	Nancy
	Morrow
	
	nmorrow@ksu.edu
	Art
	322 Willard

	Linda
	Morse
	(785) 532-2541
	lbit@ksu.edu
	Faculty/Staff
	Continuing education

	Lindsay
	Moss
	(785) 675-8773
	lmoss@ksu.edu
	
	

	Diane
	Murphy
	
	dim@ksu.edu
	Education - Student Services
	13 Bluemont

	Irene
	Nephew
	
	ijn9267@ksu.edu
	Student
	College of Education- CEP

	Sarah
	Nettleingham
	(785) 532-1757
	srn9794@ksu.edu
	Undergraduate Academic Advising office,Dept of Art
	321 Willard Hall

	Tabatha
	Neubert
	(785) 776-8588
	neubert@mhaks.org
	Manhattan Housing Authority
	300 N 5th Street

	Doug
	Newton
	
	dougn@ksu.edu
	Kinesiology
	8 Natatorium KSU

	Fred
	Newton
	
	newtonf@ksu.edu
	Counseling Services
	232 Eng/coun

	Patricia
	Newton
	(785) 313-7088
	
	student
	202 West Hall

	Kirsten
	Nicolaysen
	(785) 532-1908
	knic@ksu.edu
	faculty/staff
	107A Thompson

	Irma
	O'Dell
	(785) 532-5622
	irmao@ksu.edu
	Educ Instruc Support
	243 KFC

	Danielle
	Ostrowski
	(402) 659-6646
	dlo8999@ksu.edu
	
	

	Camelia
	Owens
	(785) 776-8588
	owens@mhaks.org
	MHAuthority
	MHA

	Debbie
	Owens
	(785) 532-1680
	dowens@ksu.edu
	CES staff
	100 Holtz Hall

	Candace
	Pannbacker
	
	candacep@ksu.edu
	Education - Student Services
	13 BH

	Eli
	Parke
	
	eparke@ksu.edu
	Student
	320 Goodnow

	Barb
	Pearson
	(785) 532-6927
	bpearson@ksu.edu
	CS counselor
	232 English Cousneling bldg

	Kathy
	Pennell
	(785) 537-4927
	kathy2@ksu.edu
	student
	

	Mike
	Perl
	(785) 532-5907
	perl@ksu.edu
	College of Education
	13 Bluemont

	Angelia
	Perry
	(785) 532-5480
	angelia@ksu.edu
	A & S
	121 Eisenhower Hall

	Christine
	Peters
	(913) 683-8140
	petersc@ksu.edu
	student
	309 Haymaker

	Sompathana
	Phitsanoukanh
	(785) 766-9880
	sphitsan@ksu.edu
	
	

	Stacey
	Pierce
	(785) 532-6903
	Pierce518@aol.com
	GTA
	207 Pine St. Wamego, KS 66547

	Jeff
	Powell
	
	jnp4444@ksu.edu
	community/student
	

	Keith
	Powers
	(785) 532-5524
	klpowers@ksu.edu
	Center for Studetn and Professional Services
	College of Education BH 13

	Sue E
	Pray
	(785) 532-6902
	suepray@ksu.edu
	Faculty Staff Leadership Studies and Programs
	918 N. Manhattan Ave

	Art
	Rathbun
	
	ajrad@ksu.edu
	Counseling Services
	232 Eng/Coun

	Heather
	Reed
	(785) 532-6432
	hreed@ksu.edu
	Student Life Office
	102 Holton Hall

	Janelle
	Reichert
	
	jreicher@ksu.edu
	KFAC
	BH 124

	Daisy
	Rhodes
	(785) 532-7349
	daisy@ksu.edu
	DIRECTORS OFFICE K-STATE UNION Faculty/Staff
	DIRECTORS OFFICE K-STATE UNION

	Trevor
	Richardson
	(785) 532-6927
	trichard@ksu.edu
	
	

	Meg
	Rosen
	(913) 708-1235
	megrosen@ksu.edu
	Student
	Goodnow Hall

	Marietta
	Ryba-White
	(785) 532-1366
	mrwhite@ksu.edu
	Department of Plant Pathology
	4018B Throckmorton Plant Science Center

	Matthew
	Sagartz
	(785) 537-2770
	mjs3443@ksu.edu
	Student
	1529 Humboldt Apt. 3

	Trudy
	Salsberry
	(785) 532-7801
	tas@ksu.edu
	Faculty/Staff
	318 BH

	Brenna
	Sandefur
	(785) 395-2690
	brennas@ksu.edu
	
	Extn 328

	Saraswathi
	Santhakumar
	
	deepu@ksu.edu
	Student
	

	Brenda
	Schoendaler
	
	brendak@ksu.edu
	Counseling Services
	232 Eng/Coun

	Lyndsey
	Schooley
	(785) 395-6957
	lyndsey@ksu.edu
	student
	1516 McCain Lane

	Carolyn
	Schwab
	(785) 532-7423
	cschwab@lib.ksu.edu
	staff library
	222 Hale Circulation

	Mary Kay
	Seifers
	(785) 532-6099
	marykay@ksu.edu
	Faculty Staff (QSA advisor)
	914 N. Manhattan

	Cherie
	Shaw
	(785) 395-2411
	
	student
	B Moore Hall

	Jacob
	Shaw
	(785) 317-3517
	jlshaw@ksu.edu
	Student
	933 Moore Hall

	Dale
	Shipps
	(785) 532-5524
	dshipps@ksu.edu
	Education - Student Services
	BH 13

	Bob
	Shoop
	(785) 532-5533
	rshoop@ksu.edu
	College of Education
	203 Bluemont

	Char
	Shropshire
	(785) 532-6818
	chars@ksu.edu
	Employee Relations
	103 Edwards, C-104

	Cindy
	Shuman
	(785) 532-3463
	cshuman@ksu.edu
	Educ Instruc Support
	224 KFC

	Mary
	Sier
	
	mlbsier@ksu.edu
	Registrar's Office
	

	Patrick
	Simpson
	(785) 532-2046
	pcs@ksu.edu
	RAMA
	232 Putnam

	Gayle
	Spencer
	(785) 532-6541
	gayle@ksu.edu
	Office of Student Activities and Services
	809 K-State Union

	Jatin
	Srivastava
	(785) 537-4633
	jatin@ksu.edu
	Student
	Kedzie Hall

	Lee
	Staab
	(785) 532-6927
	lstaab@ksu.edu
	Counseling Services
	232 Eng/coun

	Colina
	Stanton
	(785) 532-6900
	cstanton@ksu.edu
	Academic advising for the college of arts and scie
	113 Eisenhower

	Stewart
	Stanton
	(785) 532-4641
	stanton@ksu.edu
	
	

	Mary
	Stolz
	(785) 537-2716
	mes8855@ksu.edu
	student
	812 Vattier

	Allen
	Stoughton
	(785) 532-6350
	allen@cis.ksu.edu
	Computing & Info Sci
	234 Nichols

	Bria
	Taddiken
	(785) 539-7651
	briat@ksu.edu
	
	

	Tiffany
	Taylor
	(785) 317-9012
	tdt4646@ksu.edu
	student
	Women's Center

	Kelly
	Thacker
	
	kthacker@ksu.edu
	Student
	1600 Roof Dr. Apt.6

	Meiyappan
	Thandayuthapani
	(785) 539-6513
	meiyappa@ksu.edu
	Student
	Womens Center

	Pastor Jayne
	Thompson
	(785) 341-3638
	pastorj@ksu.edu
	Luteran Campus Ministry
	1745 Anderson

	Lacey
	Thompson
	(785) 410-3969
	ldt@ksu.edu
	student
	

	Jessie
	Thompson
	(785) 587-7699
	jat9449@ksu.edu
	student
	

	Kelly
	Thompson
	(785) 532-3020
	thmpsnkl@ksu.edu
	Student
	124 Justin Hall

	Linda
	Thurston
	(785) 532-6943
	lpt@ksu.edu
	Educ Instruc Support
	02 BH

	Erica
	Titus
	(913) 909-2313
	edt4499@ksu.edu
	Student
	

	Justin
	Titzman
	(913) 219-6008
	whitehaze@sprintpcs.com
	Student
	Off campus

	Mary
	Todd
	
	mtodd@ksu.edu
	Women's Center
	

	Amy
	Topliff
	(785) 738-7373
	amy_topliff@yahoo.com
	Student
	2215 College Ave. Apt#116

	Elizabeth
	Townsend
	(785) 395-2821
	edt9999@ksu.edu
	
	Moore Hall

	Rachel
	Trowbridge
	
	rach@ksu.edu
	Student
	119 Goodnow

	Jayme
	Uden
	(785) 395-6896
	juden@ksu.edu
	Housing & Dining
	Pittman

	Ellen
	Urton
	(785) 532-7231
	erurton@lib.ksu.edu
	Hale Library
	208 Hale

	April
	Valdemar Esterly
	
	amv@ksu.edu
	
	

	Susana
	Valdovinos
	
	svaldovi@ksu.edu
	Affirmative Action
	214 Anderson Hall

	Susanna
	Valdovinos
	(785) 532-6220
	svaldovi@ksu.edu
	Affirmative Action
	214 Anderson Hall

	Kipp
	Van Dyke
	(785) 395-5153
	magic@ksu.edu
	Faculty/Staff Housing & Dining
	Goodnow Hall

	Pam
	Vander Pol
	(785) 532-6818
	pam@ksu.edu
	faculty/staff
	103 Edwards, C-104

	Karlene
	Varnadore
	(785) 532-7261
	kgv@ksu.edu
	Faculty-staff -Agronomy
	2004 Throckmorton

	Cia
	Verschelden
	(785) 532-5739
	cia@ksu.edu
	Women's Studies
	003 Leisure

	Dawn
	Wall
	(785) 532-1691
	dawnmw@ksu.edu
	Career & Employment Services
	100 Holtz Hall

	Irene
	Ward
	(785) 532-2152
	iward@ksu.edu
	English Dept. faculty/staff
	232 Eng/Couns

	Susan
	Watt
	
	swatt@ksu.edu
	A&S Dean's Office
	113 Eisenhower

	Farrell
	Webb
	
	fwebb@ksu.edu
	Family Studies
	310 Justin

	Dr.Farrell
	Webb
	
	fwebb@ksu.edu
	Family Studies
	

	Pheasant (Phez)
	Weber
	(785) 395-5475
	phezzer@hotmail.com
	Student
	801 Greenfield

	Sarah
	Wesch
	(785) 532-6927
	swesch@ksu.edu
	Faculty/Staff
	Counseling Services

	Angela
	Whay
	(316) 259-1177
	angel@ksu.edu
	
	Haymaker Hall

	Alison
	Wheatley
	(785) 532-6900
	aliwheat@ksu.edu
	Arts & Sciences - Dean's Office
	117 Eisenhower

	Jessica
	Wies
	(620) 402-0492
	jwies@ksu.edu
	Student
	

	Dan
	Wilcox
	
	dwilcox@ksu.edu
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